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Club-Nr. : 4543

Einzel Stableford

Datum: 07.08.2024

Siegerliste - Herrentag
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Paul, Daniel Golf & More Huckingen72/72,3/132 4,6 27 33 --- 81(33)

2 Aubel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 8,9 25 36 --- 83(36)

3 Schumacher, Heinz-Gerd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,2 23 41 --- 85(41)

4 Hundtke, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,3 22 38 --- 88(38)

5 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,1 21 35 --- 89(35)

6 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 21 36 --- 87(36)

7 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,1 21 34 --- 87(34)

8 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,1 20 40 --- 88(40)

9 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,3 15 41 --- 102(41)

10 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,3 15 27 --- 96(27)

11 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,4 14 38 --- 96(38)

12 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,5 14 37 --- 95(37)

13 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 18,1 14 32 --- 97(32)

14 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 14 32 --- 95(32)

15 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,6 13 27 --- 96(27)

16 Minderjahn, Dirk Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 42,5 12 55 --- 103(55)

17 Jäschke, Simon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,2 12 27 --- 101(27)

18 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 22,1 11 29 --- 105(29)

19 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,5 9 27 --- 105(27)

20 Küppersteg, Rainer Verden, GC 72/72,3/132 35,4 8 39 --- 111(39)

21 Uebachs, Lukas Kölner GC 72/72,3/132 30,6 8 36 --- 108(36)

22 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,7 8 26 --- 102(26)

23 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 7 28 --- 111(28)

24 Müller, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,5 7 27 --- 109(27)

25 Lehmbrock, Heiner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 7 24 --- 109(24)

26 Waters, Leon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 36,8 6 38 --- 113(38)

27 Thentie, Ricardo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 25,8 6 26 --- 112(26)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
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GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

28 Paul, Gerhard Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,5 6 24 --- 109(24)

29 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,0 5 30 --- 117(30)

30 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 5 31 --- 108(31)

31 Hantermann, Hermann Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 37,8 4 32 --- 120(32)

32 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 36,5 4 20 --- 131(20)

33 Heubing, Harald Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 44,6 3 37 --- 123(37)

34 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,5 3 30 --- 113(30)

35 Wranik, Markus Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 26,3 NA NA --- 0(0)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 22) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Schumacher, Heinz-GerdKloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,2 23 41 --- 85(41)

2 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,1 20 40 --- 88(40)

3 Hundtke, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,3 22 38 --- 88(38)

4 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,4 14 38 --- 96(38)

5 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,5 14 37 --- 95(37)

6 Aubel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 8,9 25 36 --- 83(36)

7 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 21 36 --- 87(36)

8 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,1 21 35 --- 89(35)

9 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,1 21 34 --- 87(34)

10 Paul, Daniel Golf & More Huckingen 72/72,3/132 4,6 27 33 --- 81(33)

11 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 14 32 --- 95(32)

12 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 18,1 14 32 --- 97(32)

13 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 22,1 11 29 --- 105(29)

14 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,6 13 27 --- 96(27)

15 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,3 15 27 --- 96(27)

16 Jäschke, Simon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,2 12 27 --- 101(27)

17 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,5 9 27 --- 105(27)

18 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,7 8 26 --- 102(26)

19 Paul, Gerhard Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,5 6 24 --- 109(24)

20 Lehmbrock, Heiner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 7 24 --- 109(24)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (23 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Minderjahn, Dirk Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 42,5 12 55 --- 103(55)

2 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,3 15 41 --- 102(41)

3 Küppersteg, Rainer Verden, GC 72/72,3/132 35,4 8 39 --- 111(39)

4 Waters, Leon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 36,8 6 38 --- 113(38)
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5 Heubing, Harald Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 44,6 3 37 --- 123(37)

6 Uebachs, Lukas Kölner GC 72/72,3/132 30,6 8 36 --- 108(36)

7 Hantermann, Hermann Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 37,8 4 32 --- 120(32)

8 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 5 31 --- 108(31)

9 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,5 3 30 --- 113(30)

10 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,0 5 30 --- 117(30)

11 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 7 28 --- 111(28)

12 Müller, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,5 7 27 --- 109(27)

13 Thentie, Ricardo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 25,8 6 26 --- 112(26)

14 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 36,5 4 20 --- 131(20)

15 Wranik, Markus Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 26,3 NA NA --- 0(0)
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